PATCHCORD TIPS / BULKHEAD ADAPTERS /  APC AND UPC /
SINGLE FIBER / MULTIFIBER / DUPLEX
The largest range of tip adapters in the industry to match
any connector, in all settings possible.
Guide on tips,
SmarTips and
adapters  EXFO’s
inspection scopes

following tips and adapters are compatible with EXFO’s FIP-500 and FIP-400 series and can be ordered separately
or in kits. Please refer to the chart below for complete ordering information.
FIP-500 SmarTip ordering information
Universal patchcord STIPs​
Part number STIP-U1.25-U STIP-U1.25-A STIP-U2.5-U STIP-U2.5-A
Description Universal 1.25 mm/
UPC patchcord
 Universal 1.25 mm/
APC patchcord
 Universal 2.5 mm/
UPC patchcord
 Universal 2.5 mm/
APC patchcord
Bulkhead STIPs​
FC/SC
Part number STIP-SC-FC-U STIP-FC-A STIP-SC-A STIP-SC-U-L STIP-SC-A-L
Description SC/UPC and FC/UPC
bulkhead connector
FC/APC bulkhead
connector
SC/APC bulkhead
connector
SC/UPC extended
bulkhead connector
SC/APC extended
bulkhead connector
Part number STIP-SC-U-A60 STIP-OTAP-A
Description LC/UPC, 60° angle
bulkhead connector
OptiTap/APC
bulkhead connector
Optical head​
Part number OHSF OHSF-A60 OHMF OHMF-A60
Description Optical head for
single-fiber
Optical head with
60° angle for
single-fiber
Optical head
for multi-fiber
Optical head with
60° angle for
multi-fiber
EXFO - Fiber inspection tips, SmarTips and adapters 7
Bulkhead STIPs​
LC
Part number STIP-LC-U STIP-LC-A STIP-LC-U-A60 STIP-LC-A-A60 STIP-LC-U-L STIP-LC-A-L
Description LC/UPC bulkhead
connector
 LC/APC bulkhead
connector
LC/UPC, 60° angle
bulkhead connector
LC/APC, 60° angle
bulkhead connector
 LC/UPC extended
bulkhead connector
 LC/APC extended
bulkhead connector
Specials STIPs
Part number STIP-E2000-U STIP-E2000-A STIP-MU-U STIP-ST-U
Description E-2000/UPC bulkhead
connector
E-2000/APC bulkhead
connector